
Academic Year 2024-2025 – Key Dates  
 

Autumn term  

• Term dates - 02.09.24 – 18.12.24     
            
o Monday and Tuesday – 02.09.24 03.09.24 INSET Days 
o Wednesday 04.09.24 – Y7/12 arrival and induction 
o Thursday 05.09.24 – Y9/10/11/12 arrival and induction 
o Friday 06.09.24 - Y8 and Y13 arrival and induction.  

 
• Half term – Monday 28.10.24 – Friday 01.11.24 

 
• INSET: Monday 02.09.24/Tuesday 03.09.24/Friday 27.09. 

 

Open Events 2024 

Y6 open evening – Thursday 26.09.24 followed by INSET Friday 27.09.24 

KS5 open evening Thursday 07.11.24 followed by INSET Friday 08.11.24. 

Spring term 

• Term dates – Monday 06.01.25 – Friday 04.04.25 
• Half term – Monday 17.02.25 – Friday 21.02.25 
• INSET DAYS: Monday 06.01.25/Monday 24.02.25/Tuesday 22.04.25 

Summer Term 

• Term dates – Wednesday 23.04.25 – Tuesday 22.07.25 
• Half term – Monday 26.05.25 – Friday 30.05.25 
• Bank holiday: Friday 18.04.25 (Easter holiday)/Monday 21.04.25/Monday 05.05.25/Monday 

26.05.25 (half term) 
• (One inset day in June date TBC)  

 

 

 


